
Spoko to przecież Maroko



Regiony turystyczne 
Maroka



Krajobrazy Maroka



• Warszawa – Agadir

• Katowice – Agadir          Wizz Air

• Wrocław – Agadir

• Kraków – Marrakesz Ryan Air

Bezpośrednie
połączenia lotnicze



Miasta – atrakcje Maroka



Szefszawan Rabat

Fez Marrakesh



Casablanca

Agadir



Hammam – lek  dla duszy i ciała 



Miejsca, gdzie zatrzymał się czas…

Garbiarnia w Fez

Medyna w Tanger

Wioska 
berberyjska



Festiwal muzyki Gnaoua

Królewski wyścig autami vintage

Wyścig Gazel

Festiwale



Bogactwo sportów wodnych



Idealne miejsce dla golfistów



Riady



Lokalne bazary



Argan – płynne złoto



Olejek różany – symbol kultury Maroka



Gdzie kozy skaczą po drzewach…



Kuchnia



Kultura berberyjska



Gościnność mieszkańców



Your DMC
in Morocco



Services
Our services



Monarch Online : The B2B tool for our partners

Now you can book online our regular tours, hotel stays, transfers & excursions

1168 weekly regular & guaranteed tours all over the year with no minimum participants required

Content of 700+ hotels and riads with direct contract

Golf & spa packages

Vouchers with your own logo

Easy interface & 24/7 support



Casablanca - Head Office

15, rue Najib Mahfoud, 
Tel : +212 522 470 070  
Fax : +212 522 470 079

event@monarchtravelmorocco.com

Marrakech 
Imm des Habous, Bd Allal El Fassi 

Tel : +212 524 332 683 
Fax : +212 524 332 682

marrakech@monarchtravelmorocco.com

International representatives

Spain         : Luis FERNANDEZ luisf@monarchtravelmorocco.com

Brazil : Fernando TRINDADE fernando@monarchtravelmorocco.com

Benelux & Germany    : Fouzia BIRGACH fouzia@monarchtravelmorocco.com

Poland : Barbara DZIEDZIC bd@travelreps.pl

France   : Patrick GENIE patrick@proxima.marketing

Italy : Luisa CAVALLI luisa.cavalli@monarchtravel.com

Contacts

Agadir 
14, Imm Annassim, Av Hassan I

Tel : +212 528 222 999
Fax : +212 528 221 777

agadir@monarchtravelmorocco.com

Saidia Beach Station
Résidence Chourouk

Tel : +212 661 373 147
Fax : +212 522 490 642

saidia@monarchtravelmorooco.com

2018 : opening of new branch office in Tangier
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From Marrakech

▪ Royal cities tour : 106 departures

▪ Discovery of Morocco :                        106 departures

▪ Great loop of south : 108 departures

▪ Tour Break 106 departures

From Casablanca 

▪ Royal cities tour : 106 departures

▪ Discovery of Morocco : 106 departures

▪ Tour Break : 106 departures

From Tangier

▪ Royal cities tour :    106 departures

▪ Discovery of Morocco :               106 departures

▪ Tour Break 106 departures

From Fez

▪ Tour Break 106 departures

1168 departures per year 

in regular guaranteed tours

(no minimum required)




